v W

Position

Supv Custodial Services
Mgr Custodial Services
Custodian

Administrative Clerk Senior

Mgr Custodial Services

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified
Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department Total Wages
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$74,379
$48,617
$43,491
$32,508
$11,261



