	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supv Custodial Services		Twin Rivers Unified	Operations	\$74,379
2.	Mgr Custodial Services		Twin Rivers Unified	Operations	\$48,617
3.	Custodian		Twin Rivers Unified	Operations	\$43,491
4.	Administrative Clerk Senior		Twin Rivers Unified	Operations	\$32,508
5.	Mgr Custodial Services		Twin Rivers Unified	Operations	\$11,261